
12th World Championship Juniors 3 Cushion 2019 Valencia (ES)
03-05 October 2019
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CHO Myung Woo KR 50 25 2.000 4 8 7 1
ROSIER Nick BE 29 45 0.644 2 4 3 2

GERGES Kyrollos EG 32 50 0.640 0 4 3 3

B
CHO Hwa Woo KR 50 48 1.041 4 5 3 1
PANAIA Maxime FR 40 52 0.769 1 3 3 2
SOTO Santiago CO 39 58 0.672 1 5 5 3

C MARTINEZ Percy NI 50 54 0.925 4 4 4 1
KIM Hannuri KR 38 54 0.703 0 6 4 2

D
FUNAKI Shouta JP 50 68 0.735 4 5 4 1

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 44 61 0.721 2 5 5 2
GARCIA Adria ES 46 65 0.707 0 5 4 3

E
KO Junseo KR 50 53 0.943 4 6 3 1

D'AGATA Alessio IT 45 56 0.803 2 6 4 2
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 46 65 0.707 0 6 5 3

F
DURIEZ Nathan FR 41 52 0.788 2 4 3 1

MONTOYA Cristian CO 47 70 0.671 2 4 4 2
ETTEL Milan CZ 37 72 0.513 2 4 3 3

G
MAYOR Ivan ES 46 62 0.741 2 4 4 1

CARRASCO Luis PE 43 78 0.551 2 4 3 2
SLIKKER Tom NL 39 80 0.487 2 4 3 3

H
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 50 62 0.806 4 5 4 1
CANOZKAN Alptekin TR 48 53 0.905 2 4 3 2
MERCADER Mario ES 29 53 0.547 0 3 3 3
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"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
CHO Myung Woo KR 50 25 2.000 4 8 7 1
CHO Hwa Woo KR 50 48 1.041 4 5 3 2
KO Junseo KR 50 53 0.943 4 6 3 3

MARTINEZ Percy NI 50 54 0.925 4 4 4 4
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 50 62 0.806 4 5 4 5

FUNAKI Shouta JP 50 68 0.735 4 5 4 6
DURIEZ Nathan FR 41 52 0.788 2 4 3 7
MAYOR Ivan ES 46 62 0.741 2 4 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CANOZKAN Alptekin TR 48 53 0.905 2 4 3 9
D'AGATA Alessio IT 45 56 0.803 2 6 4 10

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 44 61 0.721 2 5 5 11
MONTOYA Cristian CO 47 70 0.671 2 4 4 12

ROSIER Nick BE 29 45 0.644 2 4 3 13
CARRASCO Luis PE 43 78 0.551 2 4 3 14
PANAIA Maxime FR 40 52 0.769 1 3 3 15
KIM Hannuri KR 38 54 0.703 0 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
ETTEL Milan CZ 37 72 0.513 2 4 3 17
SLIKKER Tom NL 39 80 0.487 2 4 3 18
SOTO Santiago CO 39 58 0.672 1 5 5 19

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 46 65 0.707 0 6 5 20
GARCIA Adria ES 46 65 0.707 0 5 4 21

GERGES Kyrollos EG 32 50 0.640 0 4 3 22
MERCADER Mario ES 29 53 0.547 0 3 3 23


